
Nanoose # 4 - Well Data - Depth - 174 ft / 53 m

2005
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Jan-05 0.336 25 136 41.45 151 46.02 4.57 646466 3705 25411.5 183.7 6.98 no no

Feb-05 0.372 26 132 40.23 151 46.02 5.79 650171 3047 25595.2 136.6 6.98 no no

Mar-05 0.358 30 134 40.84 149 45.42 4.57 653218 4612 25731.8 214.6 7.58 no no

Apr-05 0.355 28 138 42.06 150 45.72 3.66 657830 4264 25946.4 200.2 7.28 no no

May-05 0.367 26 134 40.84 148 45.11 4.27 662094 6160 26146.6 279.4 7.89 no no

Jun-05 0.374 30 138 42.06 151 46.02 3.96 668254 6212 26426 276.5 6.98 no no

Jul-05 0.295 35 133 40.54 143 43.59 3.05 674466 5276 26702.5 297.9 9.41 no no

Aug-05 0.292 30 136 41.45 144 43.89 2.44 679742 5035 27000.4 287.5 9.11 no no

Sep-05 0.308 28 139 42.37 151 46.02 3.66 684777 3540 27287.9 191.5 6.98 no no

Oct-05 0.413 28 138 42.06 150 45.72 3.66 688317 5225 27479.4 211.1 7.28 no no

Nov-05 0.445 38 137 41.76 149 45.42 3.66 693542 5244 27690.5 196.3 7.58 no no

Dec-05 0.452 26 135 41.15 149 45.42 4.27 698786 5344 27886.8 197.2 7.58 no no

Jan-06 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 704130 n/a 28084 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.364

Minimum 40.23

Maximum 42.37

Average 41.40

Minimum 43.59

Maximum 46.02

Average 45.36

Minimum 2.44

Maximum 5.79

Average 3.96

Minimum 3047

Maximum 6212

Average 4805.3

Total 57664

Minimum 136.6

Maximum 297.9

Average 222.7

Total 2672.5

Water over pump
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Total Hours
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